
ENJOY YOUR OWN PRIVATE SLICE OF 
NEW ZEALAND’S LANDSCAPE

FOR BOOKINGS & ENQUIRIES CONTACT
Discover all of ANZCRO’s New Zealand holiday options with a 
FREE copy of our New Zealand Book.  
Ask your travel agent for more information.

Package price is based on twin share and is priced in New Zealand Dollars.  Pricing is correct at 
the time of submission but is subject to change without notice.  Valid for travel from the 01 July 
2020 to 31 March 2021. Car hire is with Thrifty cars and subject to an excess at time of collection.  
Blackout periods may apply. Surcharges may apply over special event periods and over school 
holidays.  Inclusions are subject to change based on operational capabilities. Quote package 
code ANZ205DPE

Includes:
• 5 days car rental in a Compact Automatic with Thrifty
• 2 nights at Rydges Latimer Christchurch in a Superior King Room
• 3 Hour Akaroa Helicopter flight with Garden City Helicopters
• 2 nights at Greystone Purepod including dinner and breakfast provision
• Greystone Winery Tour (available from 01 July onwards and weekdays only)

Lose yourself high above lush forests, grassland and 
azure waters on an exclusive helicopter ride before 
enjoying a two night stay in the Greystone PurePod, 
in the heart of the Waipara Valley wine region.  

From  

$2,084
NZD per person

5 Day PurePod Escape
NEW ZEALAND

                             The Private Travel Company
Kerry Graham      (09) 524 5017       kerry@privatetravel.co.nz  
Clinton Sangster  (09) 638 8250       clinton@privatetravel.co.nz
Shirley Watson     (09) 299 1949      shirley@privatetravel.co.nz
Nicola Monteith   021 235 5929       nicola@privatetravel.co.nz
Debbie Bradford   021 782 840         debbie@privatetravel.co.nz
Cindy Bakewell     021 0247 0005     cindy@privatetravel.co.nz
         www.privatetravel.co.nz    info@privatetravel.co.nz




